ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date 2/24/2026

Location Shadow Ridge High School

Address 10909 N Perryville Rd, Surprise, AZ 85388

Warm-Up Perform Clinic School Name Ensemble Name
7:30 8:00 8:30 Shadow Ridge High School Concert Band
8:00 8:30 9:00 Canyon View High School Symphonic Band
8:30 9:00 9:30 Millennium High School Wind Ensemble
9:00 9:30 10:00 Shadow Ridge High School Symphonic Band
9:30 10:00 10:30 Valley Vista High School String Orchestra
10:00 10:30 11:00 St. John Paul Il Catholic High Scho Wind Ensemble
10:30 11:00  11:30 Youngker High School Symphonic Band
11:00 11:30 12:00 Valley Vista High School Concert Band
11:30 12:00 12:30 Betty H. Fairfax High School Symphonic Band
12:00 12:30 1:00 ALA Ironwood Intermediate Orchestra
1:00 Lunch
1:15 1:45 2:15 ALA Ironwood Wind Ensemble
1:45 2:15 2:45 Youngker High School String Orchestra
2:15 2:45 3:15 Lee Williams High School Concert Band
2:45 3:15 3:45 Copper Canyon High School Concert Band
3:15 3:45 4:15 Dysart High School Scarlet Demon Concert Band
3:45 4:15 4:45 Willow Canyon High School Concert Band
4:15 4:45 5:15 Mesa High School Concert Band

4:45 5:15 5:45 Desert Vista High School Chamber Orchestra



ABODA Area Concert Festival
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2/25/2026
Camelback High School

4612 N 28th St. Phoenix, AZ 85016

Perform Clinic
8:00 8:30
8:30 9:00
9:00 9:30
9:30 10:00
10:00 10:30
10:30 11:00
11:00 11:30
11:30 12:00
12:00 12:30
12:30 1:00
1:00

1:45 2:15
2:15 2:45
2:45 3:15
3:15 3:45
3:45 4:15
4:15 4:45
4:45 5:15
5:15 5:45

School Name

Central High School
Mountain View High School
Camelback High School
Desert Vista High School
Raymond S Kellis High School
Mountain View High School
Desert Vista High School
Chaparral High School
Valley Vista High School
Mountain View High School
Lunch

Barry Goldwater High School
Snowflake High School
Willow Canyon High School
Mountain View High School
Barry Goldwater High School
Parker High School

Horizon High School

Willow Canyon High School

Ensemble Name
Central Band
Freshman Band
Symphonic Band
Symphonic/Concert Band
Concert Band
Symphonic Winds
Wind Ensemble
Concert Band
Wind Ensemble
Wind Ensemble

Concert Band
Strolling Strings
Symphonic Band
Symphony Orchestra
Wind Ensemble
Concert Band

String Orchestra
Wind Ensemble









ABODA Area Concert Festival

School Name

Canyon del Oro High School
Mountain View High School
Walden Grove High School
Canyon del Oro High School
Mountain View High School
Rio Rico High School
Canyon del Oro High School
Ironwood Ridge High School

Canyon del Oro High School
Queen Creek High School
Marana High School
Maricopa High School
Queen Creek High School

Date 2/25/2026
Location Canyon del Oro High School
Address 25 W Calle Concordia, Oro Valley, AZ 85704
Warm-Up Perform Clinic
8:30 9:00 9:30
9:00 9:30 10:00
9:30 10:00 10:30
10:00 10:30 11:00
10:30 11:00 11:30
11:00 11:30 12:00
11:30 12:00 12:30
12:00 12:30 1:00
1:00 Lunch
1:15 1:45 2:15
1:45 2:15 2:45
2:15 2:45 3:15
2:45 3:15 3:45
3:15 3:45 4:15
3:45 4:15 4:45

Morenci High School

Ensemble Name

Symphonic Band

Concert Band

Symphonic Band

Wind Ensemble

Wind Ensemble/Symphonic Band
Symphonic Band

Concert Orchestra

Chordeiles Minor Orchestra

Symphonic Orchestra
Symphonic Band
Tiger Concert Band
Chamber Orchestra
Wind Ensemble
Pride Band









ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date
Location
Address

Warm-Up
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
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4:45

2/26/2026

Camelback High School
4612 N 28th St. Phoenix, AZ 85016

Perform
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15

Clinic
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00

2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15
5:45

School Name

Maryvale High School

Carl Hayden High School

Trevor G Browne High School

La Joya Community High School
Academies at South Mountain HS
Maryvale High School

North Canyon High School
Academies at South Mountain HS
Sierra Linda High School

North Canyon High School

Lunch

Westview High School

Sierra Linda High School

Desert Mountain High School
Agua Fria High School

Deer Valley High School

Desert Mountain High School
West Point High School

Deer Valley High School

Ensemble Name
Symphonic Band
Symphonic Band
Symphonic Band
Varsity Band
Concert Band
String Orchestra
Symphonic Band
Symphonic Band
Orchestra

String Orchestra

Concert Band
Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Band
Concert Band
Symphonic Band
Wind Ensemble
Concert Band
Wind Ensemble









ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date
Location
Address

Warm-Up
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45

2/26/2026
Red Mountain High School
7301 E Brown Rd. Mesa, AZ 85207

Perform Clinic School Name

Ensemble Name

8:00 8:30 Red Mountain High School Chamber Orchestra
8:30 9:00 Mountain View High School = Chamber Orchestra
9:00 9:30 Mesa High School Full Symphony Orchestra
9:30 10:00 Red Mountain High School Honors Band

10:00 10:30 Mountain View High School  Sinfonia Orchestra
10:30 11:00 Ironwood High School Concert Band

11:00 11:30 Red Mountain High School Symphonic Band

11:30 12:00 Northland Preparatory Acader Honor Band

12:00 12:30 Mountain View High School  Philharmonia Orchestra
12:30 1:00 Red Mountain High School Sinfonia

1:00 Lunch

1:45 2:15 Northland Preparatory Acaden Chamber Strings

2:15 2:45 Casteel High School Chamber Orchestra
2:45 3:15 Chandler High School Symphonic Orchestra
3:15 3:45 Chandler High School Symphonic Band

3:45 4:15 Casteel High School Symphonic Orchestra
4:15 4:45 Chandler High School Chamber Orchestra
4:45 5:15 Eastmark High School Sinfonietta Orchestra

5:15 5:45 Red Mountain High School

Full Orchestra









ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date
Location
Address

Warm-Up
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45

2/27/2026

Highland High School
4301 E Guadalupe Rd. Gilbert, AZ 85234

Perform
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15

Clinic
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00

2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15
5:45

School Name
Highland High School

Mountain Ridge High School

Highland High School
Coronado High School

Mountain Ridge High School

Highland High School
Coronado High School

Mountain Ridge High School

Coronado High School
Higley High School
Lunch

Highland High School
Ironwood High School
Higley High School
Crismon High School

Shadow Ridge High School

Highland High School
Higley High School
Prescott High School

Ensemble Name
Symphony Orchestra
Concert Band
Symphonic Band
Symphonic Band
Symphonic Band
Wind Ensemble
Wind Ensemble
Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Orchestra
String Orchesta

Chamber Orchestra
Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Band
Concert Orchestra
Wind Ensemble
Sinfonia

Wind Ensemble
Orchestra









ABODA Area Concert Festival
3/2/2026

Date
Location
Address

Warm-Up
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45

Corona del Sol High School
1001 E Knox Rd. Tempe, AZ 85284

Perform Clinic

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00

2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15
5:45

School Name Ensemble Name
Corona del Sol High School Chamber Orchestra
Mountain Pointe High SchorWind Ensemble
Arcadia High School Wind Ensemble
Corona del Sol High School Symphonic Orchestra
Marcos de Niza High Schoc Wind Ensemble
McClintock High School Wind Ensemble
Corona del Sol High School Concert Orchestra
Westwood High School Chamber Orchestra
McClintock High School Chamber Orchestra
Corona del Sol High School Symphonic Band
Lunch

Westwood High School Wind Ensemble
Dobson High School Concert Winds
Corona del Sol High School Concert Band
Tolleson Union High School Wind Ensemble

Dobson High School Wind Symphony
Corona del Sol High School Wind Ensemble
North High School Symphonic Band

91st Psalm Christian Schoo Concert Band









ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date
Location
Address

Warm-Up
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45

3/2/2026
Gilbert High School
1101 E Elliot Rd. Gilbert, AZ 85234

Perform Clinic School Name

8:00 8:30 Gilbert High School

8:30 9:00 Gilbert High School

9:00 9:30 Mesquite High School

9:30 10:00 Gilbert High School

10:00 10:30 Desert Ridge High School
10:30 11:00 Desert Mountain High School
11:00 11:30 Gilbert High School

11:30 12:00 Skyline High School

12:00 12:30 Desert Ridge High School
12:30 1:00 Desert Mountain High School
1:00 Lunch

1:45 2:15 Gilbert High School

2:15 2:45 Boulder Creek High School

Ensemble Name
Concert Orchestra
Concert Band
Symphonic Band
Symphony Orchestra
Symphonic Strings
Concert Orchestra
Chamber Orchestra
Honors Band
Chamber Orchestra
Symphonic Orchestra

Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Band

2:45 3:15 Sandra Day O'Connor High Scho Concert Band

3:15 3:45 Flowing Wells High School
3:45 4:15 Boulder Creek High School

Advanced Orchestra
Wind Ensemble

4:15 4:45 Sandra Day O'Connor High Scho Symphonic Winds

4:45 5:15 Centennial High School
5:15 5:45  ALA Gilbert North

Concert Band
Wind Ensemble









ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date 3/3/2026

Location  Desert Ridge High School

Address 10045 E Madero Ave. Mesa, AZ 85209

Warm-Up Perform Clinic  School Name Ensemble Name
8:00 8:30 9:00 Desert Ridge High School Symphonic Band
8:30 9:00 9:30 Desert Ridge High School Concert Orchestra
9:00 9:30 10:00 Williams Field High School Symphonic Band
9:30 10:00 10:30 Cactus High School Concert Band
10:00 10:30 11:00 Crismon High School Symphonic Band
10:30 11:00 11:30 Williams Field High School String Orchestra
11:00 11:30 12:00 Eastmark High School Symphonic Winds
11:30 12:00 12:30 Mountain Ridge High School  Orchestra
12:00 12:30 1:00 Prescott High School Symphonic Band
1:00 Lunch
1:15 1:45 2:15 Bradshaw Mountain High Schoc Symphonic Band
1:45 2:15 2:45 Catalina Foothills High School Concert Strings
2:15 2:45 3:15 Chino Valley High School Concert Band
2:45 3:15 3:45 Verrado High School Viper Symphonic Winds
3:15 3:45 4:15 Catalina Foothills High School Sinfonia

3:45 4:15 4:45 Desert Ridge High School Wind Ensemble









ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date
Location
Address

Warm-Up
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45

3/3/2026

Gilbert High School
1101 E Elliot Rd. Gilbert, AZ 85234

Perform Clinic School Name

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:45
2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:00

2:15
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15
5:45

Gilbert Classical Academy
Peoria High School

Liberty High School

Gilbert Classical Academy
Campo Verde High School
Liberty High School

Gilbert Classical Academy
Campo Verde High School
Sunrise Mountain High School
Hamilton High School

Lunch

Campo Verde High School
Sunrise Mountain High School
Hamilton High School

Combs High School

Arcadia High School

Combs High School

Combs High School

Ensemble Name
Symphonic Band
Wind Ensemble
Wind Ensemble
Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Strings
Liberty Concert Band
Symphony Orchestra
Chamber Orchestra
Concert Band
Symphonic Band

Concert Orchestra
Symphonic Band
Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Band
Concert Orchestra
Combined Orchestra
Wind Ensemble

Sandra Day O'Connor High SchocWind Ensemble









ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date 3/4/2026

Location Catalina Foothills High School
Address 4300 E Sunrise Dr. Tucson, AZ 85718

Warm-Up Perform Clinic  School Name Ensemble Name
7:30 8:00 8:30 Catalina Foothills High Schoo Concert Band
8:00 8:30 9:00 Mica Mountain High School Symphonic Orchestra
8:30 9:00 9:30 Desert View High School Symphonic Band
9:00 9:30 10:00 Nogales High School Symphonic Band
9:30 10:00 10:30 Catalina Foothills High Schoo Symphonic Band
10:00 10:30 11:00 Highland High School Concert Orchestra
10:30 11:00 11:30 Tanque Verde High School Concert Band
11:00 11:30 12:00 Flowing Wells High School = Concert Band
11:30 12:00 12:30 Highland High School Concert Band |
12:00 12:30 1:00 Sahuarita High School String Orchestra
1:00 Lunch
1:15 1:45 2:15 Flowing Wells High School ~ Wind Ensemble
1:45 2:15 2:45 Catalina Foothills High Schoo Symphonic Winds
2:15 2:45 3:15 Sahuarita High School Concert Band
2:45 3:15 3:45 Tanque Verde High School Orchestra
3:15 3:45 4:15 Safford High School Concert Band
3:45 4:15 4:45 Catalina Foothills High Schoo Wind Ensemble

4:15 4:45 5:15 Sahuarita High School Wind Ensemble









ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date 3/5/2026

Location Catalina Foothills High School
Address 4300 E Sunrise Dr. Tucson, AZ 85718

Warm-Up Perform Clinic School Name

9:00 9:30 10:00 Sunnyside High School
9:30 10:00 10:30 Rincon/University High School
10:00 10:30 11:00 Salpointe Catholic High School
10:30 11:00 11:30 Mica Mountain High School
11:00 11:30 12:00 Rincon/University High School
11:30 12:00 12:30 Tucson High School
12:00 12:30 1:00 Maricopa High School

1:00 Lunch
1:15 1:45 2:15 Cienega High School
1:45 2:15 2:45 Ironwood Ridge High School
2:15 2:45 3:15 Rincon/University High School
2:45 3:15 3:45 Perry High School

3:15 3:45 4:15 Ironwood Ridge High School

Ensemble Name
Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Band
String Orchestra
Symphonic Band
Concert Band
Concert Band
Concert Band

Symphonic Band
Wind Ensemble
Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Band
Concert Band









ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date 3/5/2026

Location Flagstaff High School

Address 400 W Elm Ave, Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Warm-Up Perform Clinic School Name

7:30 8:00 8:30 Flagstaff High School
8:00 8:30 9:00 Dobson High School
8:30 9:00 9:30 Walden Grove High School
9:00 9:30 10:00 Flagstaff High School
9:30 10:00 10:30  Dobson High School
10:00 10:30 11:00  McClintock High School
10:30 11:00 11:30  Bradshaw Mountain High School
11:00 11:30 12:00 Dobson High School
11:30 12:00 12:30  Page High School
12:00 12:30 1:00 Saguaro High School
1:00 Lunch
1:15 1:45 2:15 Flagstaff High School
1:45 2:15 2:45 Kingman High School
2:15 2:45 3:15 Coconino High School
2:45 3:15 3:45 Page High School
3:15 3:45 4:15 Mohave High School
3:45 4:15 4:45 Lake Havasu High School
4:15 4:45 5:15 Coconino High School

4:45 5:15 5:45 Flagstaff High School

Ensemble Name
Concert Strings
Sinfonia

Orchestra

Concert Band
Philharmonia
Symphonic Band
String Orchestra
Chamber Orchestra
Chamber Orchestra
Wind Ensemble

String Orchestra
Wind Ensemble
Concert Band
Wind Ensemble
Thunder Band
Wind Ensemble
String Orchestra
Symphonic Band









ABODA Area Concert Festival

Date 3/6/2026

Location Catalina Foothills High School
Address 4300 E Sunrise Dr. Tucson, AZ 85718

Warm-Up Perform Clinic  School Name

9:30 10:00 10:30 Pusch Ridge Christian Academy
10:00 10:30 11:00 Salpointe Catholic High School
10:30 11:00 11:30 Sahuaro High School
11:00 11:30 12:00 Empire High School
11:30 12:00 12:30 Salpointe Catholic High School
12:00 12:30 1:00 Sahuaro High School

1:00 Lunch
1:15 1:45 2:15 Catalina Foothills High School
1:45 2:15 2:45 Sabino High School
2:15 2:45 3:15 Queen Creek High School
2:45 3:15 3:45 Tempe High School
3:15 3:45 4:15 Sabino High School

3:45 4:15 4:45 Queen Creek High School

Ensemble Name
Wind Ensemble
Symphonic Band
Orchestra
Orchestra
Concert Band
Concert Band

Symphonic Strings
Concert Orchestra
Sinfonietta

Wind Ensemble
Band

Symphony Orchestra
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